
 

June 22, 2023 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

 

 The Philippine Council for Health Research and Development (PCHRD), 

through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), requests PhilGEPS registered 

suppliers to submit sealed quotations for the Supply and Delivery of “HeaRT for 

the Filipino” Corporate Giveaways with a total approved budget for the contract 

(ABC) in the amount of Eight Hundred Seventy-five Thousand Pesos (P 

875,000.00). 

 

a) 500 pcs. Customized Jute Tote Bag (ABC = PhP 125,000.00) 

Specifications: 

- Dimension: 36cm x 14cm x 32cm 

- Material: Burlap 

- Color: Navy Blue 

- Others: with white handle (18cm) 

- With full color print (logo and text) 

                                       

                                       
 

b) 300 pcs. Universal Travel Adapter (ABC = PhP 300,000.00) 

• Dual USB Ports: The adapter allows the use of the AC power socket 

and dual USB ports 

• 3x USB: 1 USB-C port and 2 USB-A combine to prov 

• 3x USB: 1 USB-C port and 2 USB-A combine to provide a highly 

portable charging option 

• USB-C: USB-C is the future proofed standard that provides speed 

and security, featuring the reversible plug that goes in first time, 

every time 

• Safety: Built-in fuse protect & Built-in Spare Fuse & LED Power 

Indicator 

 Specifications: 

• Multi-Plug Input: AC 100-240V 

• Multi-Socket Output: AC 100-240V, 6A (Max) 

• USB-A Output (1-2): 5V / 2.4A (Max) USB-C Output (3): 5V / 3A 

(Max) 

• Dimensions: 6.5 x 6.3 x 6 cm 



• Weight: 136g 

• Color: white or black 

• With box (packaging)                                              

 

                                              
 

 

                                       
 

 

c) 300 pcs. Customized Foldable Umbrella (Automatic) (ABC = PhP 

150,000.00) 

Specifications: 

• Color: Navy blue 

• In the bar material: steel 

• Number of ribs: 8 bone 

• Style: 4-fold umbrella 

• With umbrella sleeve 

• Full color print of logo and text 

 

 
 

 



d) 500 pcs. Customized Passport Holder (ABC = PhP 100,000.00) 

Specifications: 

• Material: leather 

• Snap button or elastic brand (cl 

• Color: Navy blue 

• Size: 11x15cm 

• With card slots 

• With plastic sheet (packaging) 

• Full color print of logo and text 

 

  

 
 

 

e) 300 pcs. Customized Insulated Tumbler (ABC = PhP 150,000.00) 

Specifications:  

• Content Capacity: 500 ml 

• Body: Insulated  

• Print: full color print one side (PCHRD logo); digital print  

• Screw lid/cap 

• Color: navy blue 

• With box, safety lock 



 
 

 

 
 

 

f) 1,000 pcs. Customized Ball pens (Blue Ink) (ABC = PhP 25,000.00) 

Specifications: 

• Type: Retractable 

• Ink: Blue 

• Color material: navy blue 

• Print: full color print one side (logo and text); digital print 

• Pen Point Size: 0.5 mm 

 



  
 

g) 1,000 pcs. Customized Foldable Fans (ABC = PhP 25,000.00) 

Specifications: 

• Type: Circular Foldable Fan  

• Color: navy blue  

• Material: Nylon 

• Print with full color print one side (logo and text) 

• With pouch, no print 

 

  
 

 

Qualified bidders should submit their quotations to the address below on or 

before June 29, 2023 (Thursday), 10:00 AM. Failure to strictly comply with the 

deadline and general conditions shall automatically disqualify the bidder/s from the 

bidding process. Winning bidder will be required to submit additional requirements as 

stipulated in the IRR of RA 9184. 

 

 PCHRD reserves the right to reject any or all quotations, to waive formality 

therein and to accept offers that may be considered most advantageous to the 

government. 

  

 

 

 



For further information, please refer to: 

 

 Mr. Cirio D. Pangan Jr. 

Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 

Philippine Council for Health Research and Development 

PCHRD Saliksik Building, Sikap Street, 

DOST Main Compound, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 

Email: procurement@pchrd.dost.gov.ph 

Tel. Nos. 8837-2931 or 8837-2924 loc. 504 or 506 

Fax No. 8837-7536 or 8837-2924 

  
          

         (sgd.) 

                                          MARIA VIOLETA G. INTIA 

                                                      Chair, BAC 

 

mailto:procurement@pchrd.dost.gov.ph

